
Business User Email Address Phone Number

111 Willow St.

Colfax, WI 54730

57 old ivy square ne

Atlanta, GA 30342

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

3006 Bond Pl

Janesville, WI 53548

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

1223 River View Lane

Athens, WI 54411

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

agentilucci@bridgebrothers.comBridge Brothers (540) 266-8473

scott langum

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Contract 8101

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Ryan Voegeli rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping

Aaron 
Gentilucci

(608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

(608) 325-9662

Joe Daniels Construction

Kory Weathers kory@andersonbridges.comAnderson Bridges LLC (715) 962-2800

(877) 903-1909

(715) 341-2868

(218) 722-2836

wpr@csinc-wi.comConcrete Structures Inc (608) 752-0138
Concrete 
Structures Inc. 
William Ryan

(608) 819-8298

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Steve Janke office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, Inc. (715) 257-7901

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

2/8/2018
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Contract 8101

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

3186 County Road 550

Frankfort, OH 45628

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900Steve Higgins

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Art Mackesey

Mega Rentals

JSD Professional Services, Inc.

Norcon Corporation (715) 359-5808

quotes@rocal.com (740) 998-2122Rocal Inc.

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

amackesey@rpcattell.com

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Tiare Penrose

Jennifer Nichols

Preston Baker preston.baker@jsdinc.com (608) 848-5060

norcon@norconcorp.com

Cathleen 
Mineau catmin113@aol.com

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

MinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730

(262) 521-0029J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Northway Fence Inc. Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.com (262) 781-7382
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8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

7247 S. 78th Ave.

Bridgeview, IL 60455

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2800 Melby Street

Eau Claire, WI 54703

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

9531 W. 78th St., Suite 100

Minneapolis, MN 55344

Katie Lichtie office@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

91
Jake Silkey jsilkey@wheeler1892.comWheeler (262) 229-4068

Lori Geissler lgeissler@veritassteel.comVeritas Steel LLC (715) 835-2800 x2002

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226Wausau Builders Exchange

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

(414) 225-1822

lisamroesner@aol.comSuperior Piling (708) 496-1196Lisa Roesner

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

2/8/2018


